

Spl. Case (Electricity Act) No.297 of 2019
CNR No.WBBB01-001558-2019
Present: Shri Md. Ehteshamuddin (JO Code WB00962)
Judge,Spl,Court (Elect.Act),
Birbhum at Suri
(In-Charge)

Order No.26
06.03.2026

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW 3 & 5.
Accused is absent and a petition u/s 317 of Cr.P.C is filed.
No witnesses have appeared today.
Ld. P.O is on S.I.R duty as per direction of Hon'ble Supreme Court.
Ld. ADJ Fast Track Court is in charge.
The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.
To.13.07.2026 for evidence of CSW 1 & 2.
To.14.07.2026 for evidence of CSW 3 & 5.
Issue summon accordingly.

Dictated & corrected by me

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum
(In-Charge)

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum.
(In-Charge)